
BUBBLES
Une Femme "The Betty” 
Central Valley CA                   

Rack & Riddle Blanc de Blanc
NV North Coast, CA

Domaine St Vincent  Brut
Truth OR Consequences NM 

Ultraviolet Sparkling Rose
Napa Valley CA

Argyle  Brut
Willamette Valley OR 2017

Sokol Blosser Bluebird Cuvee
Willamette Valley OR 2021

PINK / ORANGE
Bonny Doon Le Cigare Orange
Central Coast CA 2022

Angels and Cowboys Rose
Sonoma County CA 2021

Pursued By Bear Blushing Bear Rose
Columbia Valley WA 2021

Hollow Wines Zuma Riesling/Chenin
Arroyo Seco, CA 2021

Sokol Blosser Estate Rose
Willamette valley OR 2022 

Hollow Wines Grand Cru "BoyJelous”

Carbonic Pinot Gris
Cienega Valley, CA 2021

WHITE
Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling
Ancient Lakes AVA, WA 2022

Substance Sauvignon Blanc
Columbia Valley 2022  

Crimson Ranch Chardonnay
Napa Valley Ca 2021  

Sandhi Chardonnay 
Santa Rita Hills CA 2021

Matthiasson Tendu Vermentino
Dunnigan Hill CA 2020

Hillick & Hobbs Riesling
Finger Lakes NY 2020

Bakestone Cellars  Chardonnay
North Coast, CA 2021

Oberon Los Carneros Chardonnay
Napa Valley CA 2021

Eden Rift Griva Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc
Cienaga Valley CA 

Tablas Creek Espirit d'Tablas
Paso Robles, CA 2020

Ferdinand Granacha Blanca
Lodi CA 2021

Trefethen Dry Riesling
Napa Valley CA 2022

Leo Steen Chenin Blanc
Saini Farms Dry Creek Valley CA 2022

Bodkin Sauvignon Blanc
Lake County CA 2022

Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
California 2022

Seaglass Chardonnay
Central Coast CA 2021 

Tatomer Steinhugel Riesling
Santa Lucia, CA 2022

Bonny Doon Picpul
Central Coast CA 2022

Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley CA 2020
 

Celebrated American Wines

RED
Charles Smith Boom Boom Syrah
Washington State, WA 2019

Acrobat Pinot Noir
Umpqua Valley, OR 2022

Crimson Ranch Red Blend
Napa Valley CA 2020

Evolution "Big Time" Red Blend
Willamette Valley OR 2021

Ken Wright Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley OR 2022

Casa Smith Cervo Barbera
Wahulke Slope, WA 2020

Sokol Blosser Pinot Noir
Orchard Block Dundee Hills, OR 2021

Woodward Canyon Artist Series
Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley WA 2021

Bedell Cabernet Franc
North Fork LI, NY 2021

Argyle Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley OR 2021

Pax Mission Somer's Vineyard
Lodi CA 019

Matthiasson Tendu Red Blend
Dunnigan Hills CA 2020 

Bedell Merlot
North Fork LI, NY 2019

Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, OR 2021

Evening Land Gamay
Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2021

Lingua Franca Pinot Noir
Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2021

Shannon Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley CA 2022

Oberon Merlot
Oakville, CA 2020

Cambria Tepusquet Vineyard Syrah
Santa maria Valley CA 2016

Hollow Wines Point Dume Cabernet Franc
Pacinese, CA 2021

Hangtime Pinot Noir
California Cuvee , CA 2020

Rombauer Zinfandel
Amador/El Dorado CA 2020

Hitching Post Cork Dancer Pinot Noir
Santa Barbara, CA 2021

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley CA 2019

Jaffurs Syrah “State Street”
Central Coast CA 2021

Three Old Vine Field Blend
Contra Costa County CA 2018

"Our goal is to share with you our passion for
unique American wines, craft beers and signature 

cocktails, at a fair price. 

The wines represent small winemakers and
wine making stalwarts from regions in

California, Oregon, Washington and New York, 
matching the casual vibes of the food and service

of Pacific Standard.

Enjoy!"

TH E  LI S T

GLASS BOTTLE

6.00    30.00

10.00    48.00

      48.00

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

      70.00

      60.00

      65.00

15.00    60.00

11.00    40.00

10.00    40.00

      75.00

      60.00

14.00    55.00

      50.00

9.00    35.00

8.00    32.00

      80.00

12      45.00

      95.00

15.00    55.00

      60.00

      75.00

140.00

     60.00
      

72.00

     65.00

      40.00

      38.00

11.00    40.00

15.00    55.00

     40.00

      55.00

GLASS BOTTLE

      52.00

11.00    40.00

8.00    30.00

9.00    35.00

      66.00

      55.00

      120.00

      100.00

10.00    40.00

      60.00

      60.00

      60.00

      50.00

      120.00

      100.00

      90.00

11      42.00

      72.00

      85.00

      70.00

12.00    43.00

      120.00

      80.00

      210.00

      60.00

      65.00



Irish
Jameson

Canadian
Crown Royal

Japanese Whiskey
Suntory Royal
Amahagan Edition no. 3

Amahagan Yamazakura

Chita

Sake
Ozeki Glass

Mansaku no Hana Glass
Mio Sparkling Sake 300ml Btl

Mio Sparkling Sake 750ml Btl
New Sanno Private Label Sake 290ml Btl
New Sanno Private Label Sake 720ml Btl

Sochu
Iichiko
Kuro Kirishima

Vodka
Haku
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Ketel One
Absolut

Rum
Ryoma
Myers Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Bacardi Light

Gin
Roku

TL Pearce
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No. 10

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

Tequila
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Reposado 1800

Cognac
Hennessy X.O.
Hennessy V.S.
Courvoisier XO

Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier VS

Cordial
Bénédictine
Cointreau
Drambuie

Jägermeister
Baileys Irish Cream

Grand Marnier
Amaretto Disarrono
Kahlua

F RO M T HE  BAR

3.00

BOTTLE

6.00

Beer On Tap 

Baird Beer Rising Sun Pale Ale ABV: 5.5%
Brisk and refreshing citrus-hop character

Glass 5.00      Pilsner 8.00      Pitcher 24.00

Baird Beer Brewer's Nightmare Rye IPA: 5.5%
A brilliant combination of spicy rye malt notes and fruity hop 
character.  Brewer's Nightmare is an India Pale Ale lover's dream.

Glass 5.00      Pilsner 8.00      Pitcher 24.00

Asahi Super Dry ABV: 5%
Asahi beer is a rice lager beer brewed from quality ingredients. By using 
pure cultured yeast and advance brewing techniques. Asahi beer has 
excellent richness, truly refreshing drink ability and satin smoothness Great 
with salad, fish and fried food.

Glass 6.00      Pilsner 8.00      Pitcher 24.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

6.00

World Beer
USA 
Budweiser
Bud Light
Coors Light
Samuel Adams
Michelob Ultra

Japan
Asahi Black

Baird Beer
Nomazu Lager
Teikoku IPA
Suruga Bay Imperial IPA
Temple Garden Yuzu Ale

Mexico
Dos Equis XX

Ireland
Guinness

Netherlands
Heineken

Non – Alcohol
Kirin Zero

Asahi – Dry Zero

American Whiskey
Uncle Nearest 1856
Uncle Nearest 1884
Gentleman Jacks
Jack Daniel’s Black
Prichard’s Lightning

American Bourbon
Angel’s Envy
Wild Turkey
Maker’s Mark
Knob Creek
Jim Beam

Scotch
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal
Ballantine’s

Single Malt Scotch
Lagavulin
Laphroaig
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Glenlivet

10.00

10.00

6.00

5.00

10.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

4.00

22.00

7.00

5.00

4.00

22.00

12.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

5.00

9.00

12.00

9.00

11.00

22.00

38.00

9.00
6.00

40.00

7.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

5.00

5.00

4.00
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5.00

4.00

4.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

4.00
4.00

10.00

13.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

18.00
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7.00

6.00

25.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

15.00
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